RELIABLE SECURE
CONNECTIVITY
XEF230 Series
Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX Media Converters
XEF230 Series
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
XEF230 Series
Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX Media Converters

waveform
x:0.740 Grms y:0.204 Grms z:1.04Grms -
REGULATORY APPROVALS
XEF230 Series
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering information
Model Name Enclosure
XEF230-1FM-SC-2K   100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX Media Converter, Multi-mode, SC connector
XEF230-1FS-SC-30K   100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX Media Converter, Single mode, SC connector
Optional Accessories
Model Name Description
XPA-315-12-Y-LV6-US   Y-Type power adaptor, 100~240VAC input, 1.25A @ 12VDC output, US plug, LV6
XPA-315-12-Y-LV6-EU   Y-Type power adaptor, 100~240VAC input, 1.25A @ 12VDC output, EU plug, LV6
XDP-24-24F   24W/1A DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 100~240 VAC/120~370 VDC input
XDP-48-24FS   48W/2A DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 100~240 VAC/120~370 VDC input
XDP-72-24F   72W/3A DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 100~240 VAC/120~370 VDC input
XDP-100-24F   100W/4A DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 100~240 VAC/120~370 VDC input
XDP-120-24F   120W/5A DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 100~240 VAC/120~370 VDC input
XDP-120-48F   120W/2.5A DIN-Rail 48 VDC power supply with universal 100~240 VAC/120~370 VDC input
2ESDP-03P   3-pin 5.08mm Terminal Block with 180˚ Angle
XEF230 Series
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk